MODEL
NUMBER
OVERALL SIZE
(W x L)
USABLE SPAN
(W x H)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
MRBR-24 24" x 24" 2¾" x 1½" 2,400 40
MRBR-CON CONNECTOR (ORDER 2 PER CONNECTION) 2
RHCB-12� 12" x 32¾" 3½" x 3" 2,400 32
RHCB-12A 12" x 32¾" 3½" x 3" 2,400 42
RHCB-CON CONNECTOR (ORDER 2 PER CONNECTION) 1
MODEL
NUMBER
OVERALL SIZE
(W x L)
USABLE SPAN
(W x H)
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
FHCR-24-36-4 24" x 36" 4" x 3" 2,000 55
FHCR-24-40-8 24" x 40" 8" x 3" 2,000 58
FHCR-24-44-12 24" x 44" 12" x 3" 2,000 62
FHCR-24-48-16 24" x 48" 16" x 3" 2,000 66
FHCR-48-36-4 48" x 36" 4" x 3" 2,000 85
FHCR-48-40-8 48" x 40" 8" x 3" 2,000 92
FHCR-48-44-12 48" x 44" 12" x 3" 2,000 102
FHCR-48-48-16 48" x 48" 16" x 3" 2,000 108
MODEL
NUMBER
OVERALL
(W x H) LENGTH
USABLE SPAN
(W x H)
SINGLE-WHEEL
CAPACITY (LBS.)
NET WT.
(LBS.)
WR-24 2-7/8" x 7/16" 24" 1-1/4" x 5/16" 2,500 2
WR-36 2-7/8" x 7/16" 36" 1-1/4" x 5/16" 2,500 4
WR-48 2-7/8" x 7/16" 48" 1-1/4" x 5/16" 2,500 5
HCR-24 7" x 1-1/8" 24" 2-1/2" x 3/4" 10,000 7
HCR-36 7" x 1-1/8" 36" 2-1/2" x 3/4" 10,000 11
HCR-48� 7" x 1-1/8" 48" 2-1/2" x 3/4" 10,000 14
LHCR-36 9-1/8" x 1-1/2" 36" 2-1/2" x 1-1/4" 10,000 14
LHCR-48 9-1/8" x 1-1/2" 48" 2-1/2" x 1-1/4" 10,000 19
LHCR-60 9-1/8" x 1-1/2" 60" 2-1/2" x 1-1/4" 10,000 24
LHCR-72 9-1/8" x 1-1/2" 72" 2-1/2" x 1-1/4" 10,000 29
MODEL
NUMBER
OVERALL SIZE
(W x L)